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DAVIS REBECCA LYNN
974 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-2S-15-00118-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

36215.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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HX HB 49,094
25,000

120,846
0

120,846

1370/2345 10/12/2018 WD Q I 01 76,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSICA LUCAS BRINKLE

REBECCA LYNN DAVIS

1314/2044 5/10/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES ALLEN BRINKLEY

JESSICA LUCAS BRINK
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23744 M H 493 10/20/2005

2019HX Base Yr

974 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 115.0000 108.10 163,447 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 89,896

1,512 1,512 89,896

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 250

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

9,950

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,000


